255 E. Parkway Boulevard

Clty of Coppell, Texas Coppell, Texas 75019-9478

THE. .C€ITTY . 0F

&gt

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-7087 Version: 1 Name: Sidewalk at Canyon

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/1/2023 In control: Engineering

On agenda: 9/12/2023 Final action:

Title: Consider approval of TIPS contract award to C&J’s Designs and Solutions of East Texas, LLC; for the

construction of a sidewalk along Canyon Drive; in the amount of $166,705.00; as provided for in the
Infrastructure Maintenance Fund’s Fund Balance; and authorizing the City Manager to sign any
necessary documents.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo.pdf, 2. Sidewalk Exhibit.pdf, 3. Canyon Sidewalk Infill Bid Tab.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/12/2023 1 City Council Approved on the Consent Agenda
City of Coppell, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

